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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting E|L)
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2 Sorted on Laps
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2 2025.03.14. 23:40
Race (18 Laps) started at 0:02:53
Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Gap BestTm InLap Points
1 1 3 Musaad Albassam Senior 18 18:08.411 59.905 13 25
2 2 8  Khalid Alzayed Senior 18 18:11.887 3.476 3.476 59.882 9 20
3 3 4  Laith Mouminah Senior 18 18:11.902 3.491 0.015 59.643 13 17
4 4 5  Abdulellah AlTayeb Senior 18 18:12.171 3.760 0.269 59.902 6 16
5 5 1 Malik Mustafa Senior 18 18:17.853 9.442 5.682 1:00.054 14 15
6 6 12 Omer F Savaf Senior 18 18:24.866 16.455 7.013 1:00.596 5 14
7 1 17  Abdulrazzaq Al-Quraishi Junior 18 18:39.480 31.069 14.614 1:01.157 16 25
8 7 18  Abdulkarem Rayes Senior 18 18:47.797 39.386 8.317 1:01.676 7 13
9 2 7 Tamim Mustafa Junior 18 18:47.878 39.467 0.081 1:01.523 1" 20
10 8 10  Naif Alotaibi Senior 18 18:49.304 40.893 1.426 1:01.410 7 12
1 3 15  Alexander Brown Junior 18 19:20.686 1:12.275 31.382 1:01.917 15 17
Not classified (75% = 13 Laps)
DNF DNF 11 Suliman Alrubaya Senior 7 7:14.652 DNF 1:00.380 3 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.476 86,625 59.643 87,823 4 - Laith Mouminah
Orbits

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON
Race Director

Printed: 2025.03.15. 0:23:53

KOVACS Viktor
Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C) =
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2
]
Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Feature Race 2 2025.03.14. 23:40
Race (18 Laps) started at 0:02:53
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:00.028 +0.126 8:03.851 1 1:01.350 +0.193 14:22.230
(3) Musaad Albassam 6 9:03.753 12 1:01.518 +0.361 15:23.748
1 1:02.048 +2.143 3:59.723 7 1:00.000 +0.098 10:03.753 13 1:01.340 +0.183 16:25.088
2 1:00.504 +0.599 5:00.227 8 59.988 +0.086 11:03.741 14 1:01.474 +0.317 17:26.562
3 1:00.174 +0.269 6:00.401 9 1:00.001 +0.099 12:03.742 15 1:01.633 +0.476 18:28.195
4 1:00.193 +0.288 7:00.594 10 1:00.054 +0.152 13:03.796 16 19:29.352
5 1:00.123 +0.218 8:00.717 1" 1:00.093 +0.191 14:03.889 17 1:01.576 +0.419 20:30.928
6 1:00.121 +0.216 9:00.838 12 1:00.047 +0.145 15:03.936 18 1:01.819 +0.662 21:32.747
7 1:00.068 +0.163 10:00.906 13 1:00.171 +0.269 16:04.107
8 1:00.110 +0.205 11:01.016 14 1:00.202 +0.300 17:04.309 (18) Abdulkarem Rayes
9 1:00.137 +0.232 12:01.153 15 1:00.074 +0.172 18:04.383 1 1:06.563 +4.887 4:05.386
10 1:00.070 +0.165 13:01.223 16 1:00.195 +0.293 19:04.578 2 1:02.446 +0.770 5:07.832
1 1:00.080 +0.175 14:01.303 17 1:00.113 +0.21 20:04.691 3 1:01.746 +0.070 6:09.578
12 1:00.158 +0.253 15:01.461 18 1:00.747 +0.845 21:05.438 4 1:01.986 +0.310 7:11.564
13 16:01.366 5 1:02.528 +0.852 8:14.092
14 1:00.044 +0.139 17:01.410 (1) Malik Mustafa 6 1:02.784 +1.108 9:16.876
15 1:00.148 +0.243 18:01.558 1 1:05.069 +5.015 4:04.271 7 10:18.552
16 1:00.006 +0.101 19:01.564 2 1:00.652 +0.598 5:04.923 8 1:01.905 +0.229 11:20.457
17 1:00.104 +0.199 20:01.668 3 1:00.131 +0.077 6:05.054 9 1:02.066 +0.390 12:22.523
18 1:00.010 +0.105 21:01.678 4 1:00.397 +0.343 7:05.451 10 1:01.709 +0.033 13:24.232
5 1:00.884 +0.830 8:06.335 1 1:01.701 +0.025 14:25.933
(8) Khalid Alzayed 6 1:00.429 +0.375 9:06.764 12 1:01.868 +0.192 15:27.801
1 1:01.916 +2.034 3:59.042 7 1:00.816 +0.762 10:07.580 13 1:02.450 +0.774 16:30.251
2 1:00.513 +0.631 5:00.455 8 1:01.080 +1.026 11:08.660 14 1:01.832 +0.156 17:32.083
3 1:00.344 +0.462 6:00.799 9 1:00.895 +0.841 12:09.555 15 1:02.551 +0.875 18:34.634
4 1:00.326 +0.444 7:01.125 10 1:00.293 +0.239 13:09.848 16 1:01.817 +0.141 19:36.451
5 1:00.051 +0.169 8:01.176 " 1:00.245 +0.191 14:10.093 17 1:02.611 +0.935 20:39.062
6 59.977 +0.095 9:01.153 12 1:00.122 +0.068 15:10.215 18 1:02.002 +0.326 21:41.064
7 1:00.015 +0.133 10:01.168 13 1:00.154 +0.100 16:10.369
8 1:00.258 +0.376 11:01.426 14 17:10.423 (7) Tamim Mustafa
9 12:01.308 15 1:00.093 +0.039 18:10.516 1 1:04.897 +3.374 4:09.380
10 1:00.189 +0.307 13:01.497 16 1:00.116 +0.062 19:10.632 2 1:02.421 +0.898 5:11.801
11 1:00.054 +0.172 14:01.551 17 1:00.289 +0.235 20:10.921 3 1:01.607 +0.084 6:13.408
12 1:00.064 +0.182 15:01.615 18 1:00.199 +0.145 21:11.120 4 1:01.626 +0.103 7:15.034
13 59.962 +0.080 16:01.577 5 1:01.726 +0.203 8:16.760
14 1:00.990 +1.108 17:02.567 (12) Omer F Savaf 6 1:01.775 +0.252 9:18.535
15 1:00.192 +0.310 18:02.759 1 1:02.423 +1.827 4:00.700 7 1:01.691 +0.168 10:20.226
16 1:00.243 +0.361 19:03.002 2 1:01.819 +1.223 5:02.519 8 1:01.660 +0.137 11:21.886
17 1:00.925 +1.043 20:03.927 3 1:01.934 +1.338 6:04.453 9 1:01.702 +0.179 12:23.588
18 1:01.227 +1.345 21:05.154 4 1:00.663 +0.067 7:05.116 10 1:01.771 +0.248 13:25.359
5 8:05.712 1 14:26.882
(4) Laith Mouminah 6 1:00.976 +0.380 9:06.688 12 1:01.585 +0.062 15:28.467
1 1:02.551 +2.908 4:00.740 7 1:00.824 +0.228 10:07.512 13 1:02.137 +0.614 16:30.604
2 1:01.899 +2.256 5:02.639 8 1:01.074 +0.478 11:08.586 14 1:02.399 +0.876 17:33.003
3 1:00.952 +1.309 6:03.591 9 1:01.467 +0.871 12:10.053 15 1:01.994 +0.471 18:34.997
4 1:00.003 +0.360 7:03.594 10 1:00.824 +0.228 13:10.877 16 1:02.269 +0.746 19:37.266
5 1:00.073 +0.430 8:03.667 1 1:00.624 +0.028 14:11.501 17 1:01.991 +0.468 20:39.257
6 59.798 +0.155 9:03.465 12 1:00.664 +0.068 15:12.165 18 1:01.888 +0.365 21:41.145
7 59.807 +0.164 10:03.272 13 1:00.609 +0.013 16:12.774
8 59.869 +0.226 11:03.141 14 1:01.138 +0.542 17:13.912 (10) Naif Alotaibi
9 59.796 +0.153 12:02.937 15 1:00.985 +0.389 18:14.897 1 1:06.131 +4.721 4:04.779
10 59.706 +0.063 13:02.643 16 1:00.875 +0.279 19:15.772 2 1:02.065 +0.655 5:06.844
1 59.751 +0.108 14:02.394 17 1:01.132 +0.536 20:16.904 3 1:02.063 +0.653 6:08.907
12 59.753 +0.110 15:02.147 18 1:01.229 +0.633 21:18.133 4 1:02.438 +1.028 7:11.345
13 16:01.790 5 1:02.535 +1.125 8:13.880
14 1:01.144 +1.501 17:02.934 (17) Abdulrazzag Al-Quraishi 6 1:02.708 +1.298 9:16.588
15 59.862 +0.219 18:02.796 1 1:03.740 +2.583 4:08.156 [  1:01.410 | 10:17.998
16 1:00.280 +0.637 19:03.076 2 1:01.618 +0.461 5:09.774 8 1:02.245 +0.835 11:20.243
17 1:00.909 +1.266 20:03.985 3 1:01.418 +0.261 6:11.192 9 1:03.077 +1.667 12:23.320
18 1:01.184 +1.541 21:05.169 4 1:01.288 +0.131 7:12.480 10 1:01.554 +0.144 13:24.874
5 1:01.669 +0.512 8:14.149 1 1:01.768 +0.358 14:26.642
(5) Abdulellah AlTayeb 6 1:01.773 +0.616 9:15.922 12 1:01.453 +0.043 15:28.095
1 1:03.607 +3.705 4:01.627 7 1:01.169 +0.012 10:17.091 13 1:02.338 +0.928 16:30.433
2 1:01.151 +1.249 5:02.778 8 1:01.353 +0.196 11:18.444 14 1:02.078 +0.668 17:32.511
3 1:00.723 +0.821 6:03.501 9 1:01.244 +0.087 12:19.688 15 1:02.239 +0.829 18:34.750
4 1:00.322 +0.420 7:03.823 10 1:01.192 +0.035 13:20.880 16 1:02.321 +0.911 19:37.071
Drhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
B ; CHRINOMoTO

Printed: 2025.03.15. 0:24:15

David ROBINSON

Race Director

KOVACS Viktor
Chief Timekeeper
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting o8
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship Rd2

Junior - Senior Dirab Park 1,455 km

Feature Race 2 2025.03.14. 23:40

Race (18 Laps) started at 0:02:53
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:02.967 +1.557 20:40.038
18 1:02.533 +1.123 21:42.571

(15) Alexander Brown

1 1:05.077 +3.160 4:09.603
2 1:02.727 +0.810 5:12.330
3 1:01.988 +0.071 6:14.318
4 1:01.965 +0.048 7:16.283
5 1:02.339 +0.422 8:18.622
6 1:02.425 +0.508 9:21.047
7 1:02.298 +0.381 10:23.345
8 1:02.343 +0.426 11:25.688
9 1:02.376 +0.459 12:28.064

10 1:02.343 +0.426 13:30.407

1 1:02.935 +1.018 14:33.342

12 1:02.433 +0.516 15:35.775

13 1:02.592 +0.675 16:38.367

14 1:02.145 +0.228 17:40.512

15 18:42.429

16 1:03.086 +1.169 19:45.515

17 1:03.062 +1.145 20:48.577

18 1:25.376 +23.459 22:13.953

(11) Suliman Alrubaya

1 1:05.729 +5.349 4:03.837
2 1:00.747 +0.367 5:04.584
3 6:04.964
4 1:00.414 +0.034 7:05.378
5 1:00.889 +0.509 8:06.267
6 1:01.118 +0.738 9:07.385
7 1:00.534 +0.154 10:07.919

Orhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

David ROBINSON KOVACS Viktor
Race Director Chief Timekeeper

Printed: 2025.03.15. 0:24:15 Page 2/2
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